
Registered Nurse/Midwife/Nurse Associate
Clinical Device Training 

Course Content

A training session covering all aspects of clinical device training for these 

devices: 

BD GP Volumetric Pump & GH Syringe Pump

BBraun PCA Pump

Nutricia Infinity Feeding Pump

BD BodyGuard T Syringe Driver 

Laerdal Suction

GE Cardiac Monitors

SCD Compression System

3M Bair Hugger

GE 12 Lead ECG machine & Lead Placement

Welch Allyn Vital Signs Machines & Thermometer

Epidural Pump – If required

Target Audience

All Registered Nurses, Midwives and Nurse Associates’s that use 

Clinical Devices.

Course Delivery

This is a 6 hour classroom based course.

Booking Instructions

You must book into a session. To Book Clinical Devices Training please 

email: clinicaldevicetraining@ldh.nhs.uk

Please send queries to clinicaldevicetraining@ldh.nhs.uk

mailto:clinicaldevicetraining@ldh.nhs.uk
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Date Time Venue

Friday 12th January 2024 08:45-15:00 Clinical Devices Training Room

Friday 2nd February 2024 08:45-15:00 Clinical Devices Training Room

Friday 1st March 2024 08:45-15:00 Clinical Devices Training Room

Thursday 4th April 2024 08:45-15:00 Clinical Devices Training Room

Friday 3rd May 2024

Thursday 6th June 2024

08:45-15:00

08:45-15:00

Clinical Devices Training Room

Clinical Devices Training Room

Friday 12th July 2024 08:45-15:00 Clinical Devices Training Room

Friday 2nd August 2024

Thursday 5th September 2024

Friday 4th October 2024

Friday 8th November 2024

Friday 6th December 2024

08:45-15:00

08:45-15:00

08:45-15:00

08:45-15:00

08:45-15:00

Clinical Devices Training Room

Clinical Devices Training Room

Clinical Devices Training Room

Clinical Devices Training Room

Clinical Devices Training Room

Please send queries to clinicaldevicetraining@ldh.nhs.uk

If you are part of the Preceptorship Course this training will 

be arranged and booked for you.
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